& 641 Askim-Moss

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Askim stasjon
Myrakrysset
Knapstad

Elvestad fv. 120
Engsveien
Ringvollsenteret
Folkestadfeltet
Torsheim
Middagsasen

Valer Neeringspark
Nordre Augergd
Rad veikryss
Mosseporten senter
Sykehuset Moss
Moss stasjon

Moss bussterminal

05:15
05:24
05:30
05:35
05:40
05:45
05:53
05:57
05:59
06:01
06:02
06:04
06:10
06:13
06:18
06:20

06:25
06:34
06:40
06:45
06:50
06:55
07:03
07:07
07:09
07:11
07:12
07:14
07:20
07:23
07:28
07:30

08:05
08:14
08:20
08:25
08:30
08:35
08:43
08:47
08:49
08:51
08:52
08:54
09:00
09:03
09:08
09:10

10:35
10:44
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:13
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:22
11:24
11:30
11:33
11:38
11:40

13:35
13:44
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:13
14:17
14:19
14:21
14:22
14:24
14:30
14:33
14:38
14:40

16:15
16:24
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45
16:53
16:57
16:59
17:01
17:02
17:04
17:10
17:13
17:18
17:20

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025



=5 641

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Moss bussterminal
Moss stasjon
Sykehuset Moss
Mosseporten

Rad veikryss
Valer Neeringspark
Middagsasen
Folkestadfeltet
Torsheim
Ringvollsenteret
Engsveien
Elvestad fv. 120
Knapstad
Myrakrysset
Askim stasjon

Moss-Askim

06:25
06:27
06:32
06:35
06:41
06:43
06:46
06:49
06:50
06:58
07:03
07:08
07:13
07:19
07:28

09:45
09:47
09:52
09:55
10:01
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:10
10:18
10:23
10:28
10:33
10:39
10:48

12:05
12:07
12:12
12:15
12:21
12:23
12:26
12:29
12:30
12:38
12:43
12:48
12:53
12:59
13:08

15:00
15:02
15:07
15:10
15:16
15:18
15:21
15:24
15:25
15:33
15:38
15:43
15:48
15:54
16:03

16:20
16:22
16:27
16:30
16:36
16:38
16:41
16:44
16:45
16:53
16:58
17:03
17:08
17:14
17:23

17:40
17:42
17:47
17:50
17:56
17:58
18:01
18:04
18:05
18:13
18:18
18:23
18:28
18:34
18:43

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025



